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2021 JPAC MEMBERS - COG Appointed

WFRC MEMBERS
BOX ELDER COUNTY
Jeff Scott (Commissioner, Box Elder County) jscott@boxeldercounty.org
DAVIS COUNTY 
Howard Madsen (Mayor, Sunset) hmadsen@sunset-ut.com
Bob Stevenson (Commissioner, Davis County) bstevenson@daviscountyutah.gov
MORGAN COUNTY
Jared Andersen (Councilmember, Morgan Co) jandersen@morgan-county.net
SALT LAKE COUNTY
Zach Jacob (Councilmember, West Jordan) zach.jacob@westjordan.utah.gov
Troy Walker (Mayor, Draper) troy.walker@draper.ut.us
Clint Smith (Councilmember, Herriman) csmith@herriman.org
Jenny Wilson (Mayor, Salt Lake County) jwilson@slco.org
Trent Staggs (Mayor, Riverton) tstaggs@rivertoncity.com
TOOELE COUNTY
Brent Marshall (Mayor, Grantsville) bmarshall@grantsvilleut.gov
Dennis Clark (Mayor, Vernon) vernontownmayor@gmail.com
WEBER COUNTY
Richard Hyer (Councilmember, Ogden City) richardhyer@ogdencity.com
Gage Froerer (Commissioner, Weber County) gfroerer@co.weber.ut.us
WFRC STAFF:
Andrew Gruber, agruber@wfrc.org Jory Johner, jjohner@wfrc.org
Andrea Pearson, apearson@wfrc.org Julie Bjornstad, julieb@wfrc.org
Ted Knowlton, ted@wfrc.org Ned Hacker, nhacker@wfrc.org


